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Datum Ověřovaná  LPZ Trať Posádka 
Typ 

ACFT 
Odlet 
UTC 

Přílet 
UTC 

Prac. 
den 

Týden

10-12-01 
St 

NDB HLV 
CV: SZZ 31, SZZ 13 
PR: SZZ 24 

PR-PR 
 

PR-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T 

12:00 
 

20:00 

14:30 
 

23:00 

 
01 

10-12-02 
Čt 

NA: GP 31 MLM po reinstalaci  
CV: SZZ 31, SZZ 13 – záožní termín 
PR: SZZ 24 – záožní termín 

PR-TB 
TB-PR 
PR-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T 

8:00 
12:00 
20:00 

11:00 
15:00 
23:00 

 
02 

10-12-03 
Pá 

Kalibrace CR3  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

    
03 

48. 

10-12-06 
Po 

CV: PAR 31 RP-5M (T7-006) 
CV: NDB(LO) CF, NDB(LM) C, DME CF 
PR: PAPI 06, PAPI 13 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T 

8:00 
12:00 

11:00 
15:00 

 
04 

10-12-07 
Út 

PD: MSSR-1 (0002) 
KB: PAPI 24, PAPI 06, PAR 24 RP-5M (RD-003)  
Technický přelet 

PR-PR 
PR-PR 

EDMO-PR

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T 
CXL 

8:00 
12:00 
12:00 

10:00 
15:00 
13:00 

 
05 

10-12-08 
St 

NDB TBV 
PO: COM MTWR, DME CK 
PR: COM 387.775 (Praha + zál. podsystém) 

PR-MT 
MT-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T 

8:00 
12:00 

11:00 
14:00 

 
06 

10-12-09 
Čt 

Kalibrace CR3 – záožní termín 
MT: SZZ 22, SZZ 04 
VO: SZZ 28, SZZ 10                    PR: SZZ 06 

 
PR-PR 
PR-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T 

 
15:00 
21:00 

 
18:00 
22:00 

 
07 

10-12-10 
Pá 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

    
08 

49. 

10-12-13 
Po 

NA: PAR 31, PAR 13 RP-5M (U7-013)  
NA: PAPI 31, PAPI 13 

PR-TB 
TB-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T  

8:00 
12:00 

 

11:00 
14:00 

 

 
09 

10-12-14 
Út 

 
KB: MSSR-1 (0003) 
PR: LLZ PH 

 
PR-PR 
PR-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
CXL 
L4T 

 
12:00 
21:00 

 
14:00 
24:00 

 
10 

10-12-15 
St 

 
KB: SRE RL-5M (RD-003) 
PR: GP 06 

 
PR-PR 
PR-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
CXL 
L4T 

 
12:00 
21:00 

 
14:00 
23:00 

 
11 

10-12-16 
Čt 

Záložní termín pro: 
MT: SZZ 22, SZZ 04 
VO: SZZ 28, SZZ 10                    PR: SZZ 06 

 
PR-PR 
PR-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T 

 
15:00 
21:00 

 
18:00 
22:00 

 
12 

10-12-17 
Pá 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

    
13 

50. 

10-12-20 
Po 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

    
14 

10-12-21 
Út 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

    
15 

 

10-12-22 
St 

MT: ILS 22 (LLZ, GP, MM) PR-MT 
MT-PR 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

 
L4T 

8:00 
12:00 

11:00 
15:00 

 
16 

10-12-23 
Čt 

  
 

MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

    
17 

10-12-24 
Pá 

 
ŠTĚDRÝ DEN 

 MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

   
 

51. 

10-12-27 
Po 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

   
18 

10-12-28 
Út 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

   
19 

10-12-29 
St 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

   
20 

10-12-30 
Čt 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

   
21 

10-12-31 
Pá 

  MtHeClStPr 
DoNaNeRo 

MaSuMxFrKo

   
22 

52. 

 


